Position

Frank Jareczek
Matt Peksa

Tim Oslakovich
Dave Bettenhausen
John Truffa

Jeff Czemske
Scott Lippe
John Palcu
Dave Evers
Rich Moses
Christian Ganz
Todd Fischer
Bill Anderson
Steve Frank
Andrew Puckett
Dave Spivak

Al Stasiak

Ron Lambert
Mark Armor
Chris Flood

Jim Orange
Mike Holtz

Craig Newmes
Steve Landgraf
Jay Hanson

Pat Hines

Lisa Kuzmicki
John Rauch
Keith Jager

Alan DeCamp
Matt Baetz

Ed Theres

Mike Kingman
Patricia Myren
Mike Brown

Sal Cirrincione
Brett Krapil

Tom Hopkins
Rami Elshareif
Mike Costa
Dave Gubbins
Jeff Bailey

Carla Clark

Mike Hanlon
Mike Smollen
Scott Kastner
Fernando Alfonso
Scott Sienkiewicz
Tony Stefanelli
Matt Hipke
Cody Post

Tony Nalepa
Mark Blackaller
Brendan Bandyk
Dale Staska
Eric Windmoeller
Matthew Wingfield
Tina Pirc

LEMONT FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"
lllinois Public Act 97-0609
Fiscal Year 2021

Annual salary Employer-paid health insurance

147,989
130,342
135,552
123,482
130,342
123,482
114,335
114,335
114,335
114,335
114,335
114,335
114,335
112,217
110,768
114,335
114,335
113,033
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
97,673
94,167
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
99,865
94,556
94,167
93,140
84,073
84050
99,865
99,865
84,073
91,255
99,865
69,700
93,536
84,073
70,635
70,635
79,244

18,023
27,064
18,023
27,064
18,023
18,023
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
17,856
17,856
18,023
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
27,064
18,976
18,023
18,023
17,856
17,856
17,856
18,023
18,023
27,064
27,064
8,728
8,728
18,023
8,728
0
24,948
0
8,728
8,728
8,728
0

vacation days earned

30
30
15
15
27
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
12
12
12
9
14
12
12
12
12
9
9
12
14
9
9
7
9
12
9
12
14
30
7
27
7
10
14
12
7
7
14
10
7
7
3
3
15

sick days earned

15
15
6
6

=
)]
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Total Compensation

166,012
157,406
153,575
150,546
148,365
141,505
141,399
141,399
141,399
141,399
141,399
141,399
141,399
139,281
137,832
132,191
132,191
131,056
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
126,929
124,737
121,231
118,841
117,888
117,888
117,721
117,721
112,412
112,190
111,163
111,137
111,114
108,593
108,593
102,096

99,983

99,865

94,648

93,536

92,801

79,363

79,363

79,244



